
4ª Etapa- III CiPOS
Campus UFRN 21.9.2024

Federação de Orientação do RN

Leo Zenon Tassi
COUFRJ
Circuit : H ADULTO B
Distance : 1500m
Temps : 0:08:33 (5'42"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Caio Víctor Alves De Araujo Lima 0:10:27
3. Bértiklis Joás Santos De Oliveira 0:10:52

1. 105 00:01:15 124m 10'05"/km
2. 106 00:00:30 00:01:45 78m 6'25"/km
3. 107 00:00:22 00:02:07 57m 6'26"/km
4. 109 00:00:25 00:02:32 54m 7'43"/km
5. 94 00:01:18 00:03:50 160m 8'08"/km
6. 110 00:00:52 00:04:42 141m 6'09"/km
7. 90 00:00:21 00:05:03 59m 5'56"/km
8. 88 00:00:57 00:06:00 165m 5'45"/km
9. 87 00:00:46 00:06:46 114m 6'44"/km

10. 85 00:00:28 00:07:14 93m 5'01"/km
11. 82 00:00:46 00:08:00 100m 7'40"/km
12. 111 00:00:21 00:08:21 49m 7'09"/km
13. 999 00:00:12 00:08:33 89m 2'15"/km
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